EVER

|EW

HOMES

NAME

CAPROCK

MADRONA

BROKEN
ARROW

JANICE

CROSS
BOW

18410 US HWY 281 N #109, SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259 | 210.496.7555 | EVERVIEWHOMES.COM

LIV SF
1885

2303

2752

3184

3447

PATIO
276

215

569

564

571

Cottsoeilb Faice SHeet

GARAGE
460

446

539

493

618

BED/BATH
3BD Il 2 BA

3BD 12 BA

3BDII2 BA

3BD Il 2 BA

3BD Il 2 BA

PER FT
$235.00

$235.00

$218.00

$243.00

$ 215.00

BOYL PRICE
$442,975.00

$518,175.00

$599,936.00

$774,000.00

$741105.00

LoT
$125,000.00

$125,000.00

$125,000.00

$125,000.00

$125,000.00

PRICE W/LOT
$567,975.00

$643,175.00

$724,936.00

$899,000.00

$866,105.00

PER FT W/LOT
$301.31

$279.28

$263.42

$282.35

$251.26




