

Castroville Price Sheet

NAME	LIV SF	PATIO	GARAGE	BED/BATH	PER FT	BOYL PRICE	LOT	PRICE W/LOT	PER FT W/LOT
CAPROCK	1885	276	460	3BD 2 BA	\$235.00	\$442,975.00	\$125,000.00	\$567,975.00	\$301.31
Family Rm/Kitchen Island/Walk-In Closets/High Ceilings									
MADRONA	2303	215	446	3BD 2 BA	\$235.00	\$518,175.00	\$125,000.00	\$643,175.00	\$279.28
Huge Master Closet/Gallery/Kit Island									
BROKEN ARROW	2752	569	539	3BD 2 BA	\$218.00	\$599,936.00	\$125,000.00	\$724,936.00	\$263.42
Study/Golf Cart Garage/Covered Patio/Outdoor Fireplace									
JANICE	3184	564	493	3BD 2 BA	\$243.00	\$774,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$899,000.00	\$282.35
24 x 22 Family Rm/Study & Flex Rm/Huge Covered Patio									
CROSS BOW	3447	571	618	3BD 2 BA	\$ 215.00	\$741,105.00	\$125,000.00	\$866,105.00	\$251.26
12 Ft Kitchen Island/Golf Cart Garage/Huge Master Bth									

Learn about Everview Homes!

